SarajevoAquatics
Sarajevo, 10.5.2025

Disciplina 17 Muski/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
10.05.2025 Startna lista
BIH Otvoreno/Open 29.25 Adi MeSetovi¢ OLBL Banja Luka (BiH) 08.07.2017
BIH - 18 29.92  Arian Kadi¢ STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 05.10.2024
BIH - 16 30.84 Kerim Sadikovi¢ ORMO  Mostar (BiH) 06.07.2019
BIH - 14 32.49 UroS Obradovi¢ 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 18.06.2022
BIH - 12 35.60 Sergej Vlaco DELA Sarajevo (BiH) 04.11.2023
GR.
Grupalod 12
3 Tarik Tvrtkovi¢ 07  Sportivo, SA NT
4 Mihael Mari¢ 14 Zrinjski, MO NT
5 Afan Mavri¢ 10 Sportivo, SA NT
Grupa2od 12
1 Filip Dragutinovi¢ 12 Swim, SA NT
2 Adin lbrahimovié 15  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU NT
3 Arman Humackic¢ 16  Orka, MO NT
4 Omer Piknjac 12 Sportivo, SA NT
5 Nidal Zeba 13  Swim, SA NT
6 Ahmed Kamenjasevié¢ 15 Sport Time, SA NT
7 Eman Trnovac 16  Flipper, SA NT
Grupa3od 12
1 Salem Ahmetovi¢ 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA NT
2 Emir Musa 15 Flipper, SA NT
3 Amir Katlak 13  Sharks, SA NT
4 Azur Mesihovic¢ 17  Sport Time, SA NT
5 Lovre BoSnjak 15  Zrinjski, MO NT
6 Luka SuSac 16  Orka, MO NT
7 Mihajlo Todorovi¢ 09 Flipper, SA NT
8 Tarik Fejzi¢ 15 Sport Time, SA NT
Grupa 4 od 12
1 Filip Gotovac 07 Sport Time, SA NT
2 Danin Niksi¢ 16 Bosnha, SA NT
3 Anur Kurbegovié 09 Sportivo, SA NT
4 Mabhir Dinar 08 GKVS Sarajevo, SA NT
5 Rijad Haseci¢ 09 Sportivo, SA NT
6 lbrahim AkSamovié 16 GKVS Sarajevo, SA NT
7 Jahja Bekta$ 18 Flipper, SA NT
8 Arian lkanovié¢ 17  Sport Time, SA NT
Grupa 5 od 12
1 Emil bulbié¢ 16  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU NT
2 Hamza Kovacevi¢ 15 Sport Time, SA NT
3 Emir Pandzi¢ 17  Sport Time, SA NT
4 Imran Redzi¢ 15  Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:23.34
5 Tarik Selman 14  Sportivo, SA NT
6 Tarik lbrulj 15 Slobodni S.,SA NT
7 Tarik Milanovi¢ 18 Bosna, SA NT
8 Luka Vidi¢ 14  Slobodni S.,SA NT
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Grupa 6 od 12

1 Kerim Kremo

2 Benjamin Dzano
3 Aid Krajina

4 Omar Husejnovié¢
5 Akil Skender

6 Nadin Colakovi¢
7 Mak Tursum

8 Jusuf JaSarevi¢

Grupa 7 od 12

Adi Colpa

Erdal Tahirovi¢
Harun Jeli¢

Emin Celjo

Filip Orman-Skoro
Rejjan Curt
Mehmed Kadri¢
Adijan Begovi¢

WN -

o~NO 01 b

Grupa8od 12

1 Ivor Balavac

2 Vedad Durakovi¢
3 Ajdin Kovacevi¢
4 Arslan Turkié

5 Daris Bakal

6 Jakov Gotovac

7 Davud Vranac

8 Vedad Avdié¢

Grupa9od 12

1 Amel Mahmutovi¢
2 Eldar Tvrtkovié

3 Tarik Peco

4 Rejan KolaSinac
5 Kan Balavac

6 Ishak Jahi¢

7 Sergej Savié

8 Vasilije Jovi¢

Grupa10od 12

1 Adian Zulfi¢

2 Emir Abaz

3 Dervis Bahti¢
4 Danin Memié
5 Adin Krivosija
6 Jan Radenovi¢
7 Evan Perija

8 Mak Brajkovi¢

15
14
17
13
15
17
17
17

17
14
15
13
17
17
14
15

16
14
14
11
14
12
15
16

15
16
12
13
14
13
13
15

14
15
10
14
13
14
15
13

Flipper, SA

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Flipper, SA
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Slobodni S.,SA
Flipper, SA

Flipper, SA

Bosna, SA

Novi Grad, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Bosna, SA

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Orka, MO

Flipper, SA
Slobodni S.,SA

Eko Sport, SA

GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Eko Sport, SA
Bosna, SA

Eko Sport, SA
Bosna, SA

Sport Time, SA
Flipper, SA

Aquafit, SA

Swim, SA

Bosna, SA

Orka, MO

Sport Time, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Bosna, SA

Flipper, SA

Slobodni S.,SA
Flipper, SA

Eko Sport, SA

Eko Sport, SA
GKVS Sarajevo, SA
Sport Time, SA
Flipper, SA

GKVS Sarajevo, SA

1:13.33
1:11.48
1:09.81
1:07.45
1:07.86
1:10.39
1:11.99
1:18.50

1:05.08
1:03.87
1:01.85

58.48
1:00.34
1:01.93
1:05.07
1:07.20

57.63
56.50
56.32
55.35
56.19
56.35
57.16
57.87

51.91
50.64
49.89
48.71
49.28
50.38
51.29
54.67

48.00
47.65
45.90
45.18
45.41
46.28
47.67
48.19
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Grupal1lod 12

1 Isak Milanovi¢ 13 Bosna, SA 44.74
2 Tarik Campara 12 Sharks, SA 43.07
3 Maren Haraci¢ 10 Eko Sport, SA 40.57
4 Leon Rejc 09 Aqua, SA 39.39
5 Kerim Pasi¢ 10 Eko Sport, SA 39.77
6 Leon Lovri¢ 08 Orka, MO 41.94
7 Muhamed Mrkonji¢ 09 Flipper, SA 44.45
8 Emel Numanovi¢ 14 llidza, SA 44.93

Grupa12 od 12

1 Abid Kozi¢ 05 Sharks, SA 36.41
2 Fatih BoSkailo 11  Velez, MO 35.18
3 Ensar Suljovié 09 Sharks, SA 33.37
4 Affan Salispahic¢ 06 Bosna, SA 31.64
5 Adi Haraci¢ 09 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 32.65
6 Petar Crnjak 11 Zrinjski, MO 34.15
7 Tarik Mavrakovi¢ 11  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.73
8 Said Tihi¢ 10 Sharks, SA 38.78
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